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SOFTWARE EXPORTS
DINSHA J. PATEL

Will the Minister of INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

-

(a) whether the software exports from India have registered a sharp growth during the last three years;

(b) if so, the details thereof year-wise;

(c) whether the growth of this Industry has been even inthe domestic market; and

(d) if so, the steps taken by the Government to further promote this Industry?

Answer

MINISTER OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY(SHRI PRAMOD MAHAJAN)

(a): Yes, Sir.

(b) :   Year            Rs. in Crore

1996-97           3,700

1997-98           6,500

1998-99          10,940

(c): Yes, Sir.

(d): A Statement is at Annexure.
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